
Pos 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

38 

31 

71 

19 

13 

123 

072 

07 

32B 

00 

76 

6 

27 

35r 

36 

21 

10 

31 

67 

141 

76 

90.1 

69 

44 

Name 

Dan Williams 

Daniel Langon (tmc) 

Keith Slankard 

Christian Gani 

Ethan Loree (tmc) 

Zachary Munro (tmc) 

Ryan Dexter 

Zane Dexter 

Mike Travers 

Brian Munro 

Matthew Dirks (tmc) 

Matt Moore 

Sara Hankenson 

Kelly McDonald (tmc) 

Jack Moore (tmc) 

Harry Voigt (tmc) 

Ashley Burt 

Pete  Norman 

John Benton 

Steve Ross 

David Dirks 

Mike Thul 

Sean Thul 

David Byasee 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

6 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

2:11.998 

2:12.112 

2:12.238 

2:12.011 

2:11.867 

2:11.448 

2:12.012 

2:13.043 

2:15.426 

2:14.926 

2:15.425 

2:17.007 

2:16.510 

2:17.899 

2:21.225 

2:05.224 

2:05.477 

2:15.203 

2:15.222 

2:19.178 

Make Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata B 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazdarati Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazdarati Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/9/2016 10:05:11 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

0.899 

Avg. Speed 

67.118 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.224 

Best Speed 

73.309 

Best Lap by 

10 - Ashley Burt 

 

Welcome Central Region to High Plains 

Lightning - 944/SM/PT/SpecZ/Spec986 

Qualifying Race #2 (grid from R1 results) 

Race started at 10:38:41 

HPR Full Track 2.550 miles 

9/4/2016 10:35 AM 


